1
Thermal (T- and TA-Line) TA35 Rocker 2Polewww.schurter.com/PG17_18_19
Circuit Breakers
Circuit Breaker for Equipment thermal, Rocker actuation, 2 pole
Description
-	Thermal circuit breaker
-	2-pole
-	Snap-in version

20.0 A 200
Other rated currents on request
TA35|-|AAA|B|C|120|-| CZMXX | = Accessories
Factory mounted accessories Configuration
key
Without cover
Transparent cover antibacterial, IP65 *CZM25
Transparent cover, IP65 CZM21
Raised collar with transparent cover, IP65 CZM23
Raised collar, IP65 CZM24
For subsequent fitting accessories see:
 *CCC Approval pending
Variants
Basic function Rocker colour Legend Rated current Accessories Config. Code Order Number
2-pole, 2 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 3.0 A Without cover TA35-CBDWF030C0 4435.0022 █
2-pole, 2 bimetal, without illumination White black printed 3.0 A Without cover TA35-CBDWM030C0 4435.0374
2-pole, 2 bimetal, without illumination Black white printed 4.0 A Without cover TA35-CBDBH040C0 4435.0276
2-pole, 2 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 5.0 A Without cover TA35-CBDWF050C0 4435.0039 █
2-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 6.0 A Without cover TA35-CBTWF060C0 4435.0042 █
2-pole, 2 bimetal, illuminated 240 V Green transparent white printed 6.0 A Without cover TA35-C324H060C0 4435.0265
6
Thermal (T- and TA-Line)TA35 Rocker 2Pole www.schurter.com/PG17_18_19
Circuit Breakers
2-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 8.0 A Without cover TA35-CBTWF080C0 4435.0046
2-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination Black white printed 8.0 A Without cover TA35-CBTBL080C0 4435.0067
2-pole, 2 bimetal, illuminated 240 V Blue transparent white printed 8.0 A Transparent cover, IP65 TA35-C327L080C0-CZM21 4435.0483
2-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination Black white printed 10.0 A Without cover TA35-CBTBL100C0 4435.0012
2-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 10.0 A Without cover TA35-CBTWF100C0 4435.0047 █
2-pole, 2 bimetal, without illumination White black printed 10.0 A Without cover TA35-CBDWM100C0 4435.0091
2-pole, 1 bimetal, illuminated 240 V Green transparent embossed 10.0 A Without cover TA35-C124F100C0 4435.0187
2-pole, 2 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 10.0 A Without cover TA35-CBDWF100C0 4435.0195
2-pole, 2 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 12.0 A Without cover TA35-CBDWF120C0 4435.0304
2-pole, 2 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 15.0 A Without cover TA35-CBDWF150C0 4435.0041 █
2-pole, 2 bimetal, without illumination Black embossed 15.0 A Without cover TA35-CBDBF150C0 4435.0347
2-pole, 2 bimetal, without illumination White black printed 15.0 A Raised collar with trans-
parent cover, IP65
TA35-CBDWM150C0-
CZM23
4435.0423
2-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 20.0 A Without cover TA35-CBTWF200C0 4435.0002 █
2-pole, 2 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 20.0 A Without cover TA35-CBDWF200C0 4435.0013 █
2-pole, 2 bimetal, without illumination Black white printed 20.0 A Without cover TA35-CBDBL200C0 4435.0321
2-pole, whithout bimetal, without
illumination
White embossed without thermal
overload protection